
 

Tariffs Toddlers 2024 
 

The prices below are excluding the allowances granted by the government. The allowances are 
depending on your family income. 

The year price and month price are rounded off, however the actual prices will be charged. 

The products can be combined. However, there is a minimum of two mornings. 
. 
 

Toddlers Day (07:30 tot 18:30) 
 

Days per week Hours per 
month 

Hours per year Amount per 
year 

Amount per 
month 

Tariff 

1 46 550 € 5.802 € 485 € 10,55 

2 92 1100 € 11.605 € 971 € 10,55 

3 138 1650 € 17.408 € 1.456 € 10,55 

4 183 2200 € 23.210 € 1.931 € 10,55 

5 229 2750 € 29.013 € 2.416 € 10,55 

Required minimum of one day and a one morning. Amounts are based on 50 weeks per year. 
 

Toddlers Morning (7:30 tot 12:30) 
 

Days per week Hours per 
month 

Hours per 
year 

Amount per 
year 

Amount per 
month 

Tariff 

1 21 250 € 2.638 € 222 € 10,55 

2 42 500 € 5.275 € 443 € 10,55 

3 63 750 € 7.913 € 665 € 10,55 

4 83 1000 € 10.550 € 876 € 10,55 

5 104 1250 € 13.188 € 1.097 € 10,55 

Required minimum of two mornings. Amounts are based on 50 weeks per year. 

 
Toddlers Afternoon (12:30 – 18:30) 

 

Days per week Hours per 
month 

Hours per year Amount per 
year 

Amount per 
month 

Tariff 

1 25 300 € 3.165 € 264 € 10,55 

2 50 600 € 6.330 € 528 € 10,55 

3 75 900 € 9.495 € 791 € 10,55 

4 100 1200 € 12.660 € 1.055 € 10,55 

5 125 1500 € 15.825 € 1.319 € 10,55 

Required minimum of two morning, after that afternoons can be chosen freely. 
Amounts are based on 50 weeks per year. 

 
 
 

Extra (incidental) Daycare 
The tariff for extra incidental daycare is € 10,89 per hour: 

Day (11 hours) € 119,82; Morning (5 hours) € 54,46; Afternoon (6 hours) € 65,35 


